
Transition Guides are designed to assist students navigate a smooth transfer to Florida Atlantic University. 
By completing pre-requisite requirements, students will prepare for their admission and intended major at FAU.

Biological Science 
Bachelor of Arts (BA)

COURSE CREDITSCOURSE NAME

GPA FOREIGN LANGUAGE

College Level Proficiency2.0

REQUIREMENTS
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BSC 1010 & L

BSC 1011 & L

CHM 2045 & L

CHM 2046 & L

CHM 2210

CHM 2211

PHY 2053 
or PSC 2121

MAC 2233

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

3

Biological Principles & Lab

Biodiversity & Lab

General Chemistry I & Lab

General Chemistry II & Lab

Organic Chemistry I 

Organic Chemistry II

College Physics I 
or Physical Science

Methods of Calculus

Students must earn a “C” or better in all Chemistry courses, and a “C-” or better in all other courses.
*Please consult with an advisor to confirm degree requirements.


